- oL, 59MS CLOUD YELLOW

Date: 2023-11-21 -2023-11-25

Order Count: 63

MAESTRO APP CONFEDENTIAL DOCUMENT - CREATED AT 2023-11-26 01:52

Total Amount: 486.75 JOD
Menu Discount: 0.00 JOD
Total Collect: 30.70 JOD

Starting Balance: 4.648 JOD

Order Id

1LM1)

1LM3D

1LM66

1LM73

1LM9D

1LMDB

1LMFB

1LMH4

1LMMK

1LN1H

1LN3F

1LN3H

1LN61

1LNG66

1LN82

7.75

7.75

2.00

8.60

3.00

18.50

16.75

7.25

2.35

4.00

3.60

5.75

6.85

4.00

8.00

Manuel Order Report

m

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

Cloud

Order Date

2023-11-21 12:44:37

2023-11-21 13:35:39

2023-11-21 14:20:39

2023-11-21 14:38:04

2023-11-21 15:15:58

2023-11-21 16:32:48

2023-11-21 17:07:42

2023-11-21 17:27:14

2023-11-21 19:04:54

2023-11-21 20:07:43

2023-11-21 20:35:02

2023-11-21 20:35:07

2023-11-21 21:10:46

2023-11-21 21:13:35

2023-11-21 21:41:26



Order Id

1LNDH

1LNE1

1LNND

1M013

1MO2H

1MO5M

1MO0D9

1MOGA

1MOGE

1MOH6

1MOH])

iMoLO0

1M14C

1M1E3

1M1EH

1M1H1

1M1i1

1M1iI5

1M2BC

1M2CH

8.70

4.00

2.25

7.95

8.15

24.25

5.75

7.50

6.00

2.00

4.00

4.95

12.50

8.25

4.75

10.50

4.00

8.00

17.50

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

m

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-11-21 23:37:46

2023-11-21 23:47:18

2023-11-22 12:07:06

2023-11-22 12:55:43

2023-11-22 13:26:45

2023-11-22 14:17:33

2023-11-22 16:15:37

2023-11-22 17:02:04

2023-11-22 17:04:12

2023-11-22 17:12:23

2023-11-22 17:19:25

2023-11-22 18:05:52

2023-11-22 19:47:25

2023-11-22 22:20:05

2023-11-22 22:28:51

2023-11-22 23:08:32

2023-11-22 23:20:26

2023-11-22 23:24:54

2023-11-23 13:33:05

2023-11-23 13:46:27



Order Id

1M2EE

1M2H8

1M2]12

1M2K5

1M2K9

i1M32B

1M34)

1M35C

1M36l

1M377

1M386

1M39C

1M3AC

1M3E3

1M3ES8

1M3GH

1M3IA

1M3JB

1M3KM

1M41G

8.00

3.85

8.75

16.00

14.00

11.00

4.85

5.25

8.25

8.00

4.00

6.50

6.75

4.85

4.75

11.25

15.50

10.25

5.00

3.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

m

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Order Date

2023-11-23 14:08:11

2023-11-23 14:30:59

2023-11-23 14:35:01

2023-11-23 14:53:14

2023-11-23 14:53:50

2023-11-23 16:04:21

2023-11-23 16:29:02

2023-11-23 16:35:51

2023-11-23 16:44:41

2023-11-23 16:52:06

2023-11-23 16:58:00

2023-11-23 17:12:38

2023-11-23 17:24:37

2023-11-23 17:59:18

2023-11-23 18:01:38

2023-11-23 18:22:09

2023-11-23 18:34:49

2023-11-23 18:43:33

2023-11-23 18:57:50

2023-11-23 19:46:52



Order Id Menu Discount Collect Order Date

1M435 11.75 0.00 No 2023-11-23 20:02:09
1M45B 11.45 0.00 No 2023-11-23 20:28:00
1M46G 12.75 0.00 No 2023-11-23 20:40:25
1M472 4.25 0.00 No 2023-11-23 20:42:49
1M4A8 8.00 0.00 No 2023-11-23 21:17:02
1M4E9 4.50 0.00 No 2023-11-23 22:09:09
1M4EI 6.00 0.00 No 2023-11-23 22:14:12
1M4KH 8.25 0.00 No 2023-11-23 23:18:48
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